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INTERNAL aew:ﬁm SERVICE JAN 1 0 2000 DEPARTHENT OF THE TREASURY
DISTRICY DIRECTOR
P. 0. BOX 2508

CINCINNATL, OH 45201
: . Employer [dentification Nuwber:
pate:  JAN ~ 4 2000 352051932
. DLMe ‘
, 17053133033009
CHRISTEL HDUSE, IMNC. Contact Person:
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10 W. MARKET ST, SUITE 1990 Contact Telephone Number:
INDIARAPOLIS, 1N 45204 - {877) 829~5500
Accounting Period Ending:
Hay 31
Fors 990 Required:
Yes
Addendan Applies:
No ;
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Dear Applicant:

Based oo inforsmation supplied, and agssuming your dperations will be a%
stated din your application for recognition of exemption, we have detecsined
you are exeupt froe federal incowe tax under section 301(a) of the Internal
Revenue Code as an organization described in section SO1(cI8).

He have further dotersined that you are not o private foundation within -
the asaring of section 50%(a) of the Code, because you are an organization
doscribed in sections SOPLAN(L) and L70EhY (LM (AICEEY.

If your sources of suppgort, or your purposes, character, or sethod of
operation change, please let us know g6 we can consider the effect of the
change on your exempt status and foundation status. In the case of an _amend«
sent to your organizational document o bGylaws, gledase send us a copy of the
amended document or bylaws. @Also, you should infors us of all changes in your

nane or addregs.

8% of Jasuary 1, 1984, you are liable for tawes under the Federal
Insurance Contributions Act (social securilty taxes) on remuneration of $100
or Rore you pay Lo each of your empluyecs during a calendar yede.  You are
nat liable for the tax imposed under the Federal Unemployment Tax Act (FUTa),

Since you are not a private foundation, you are not subject to the excige
taxes under Chapter 42 of the Code. However, if you are involved (n a0 excess
benefit transaction, that transaction might be subject to the excise taxes of
section 49958, Additionally, you are not automatically excupt from other
foderal oxcise taxes. If you have any questions aboul excise, saploysent, or
other fuderal taxes, please contact your key disteijet office.

Grantors and contributors say rely on this determination unless the
Internal fevenus Service publishes onotice to the conltrarys  Howewer, if you
lose your section 507(a)(L) status, a grantor or contributor kay not rely
on this detersination if he or she was in part reqponsible for, Or was aware
of, the act or failure to act, or the substantial or saterial change on the
part of the organization that resulted in your loss of such status, or if he or
she acquired kKnowledge that the Inteenal Revenue Service had given notice that
you would no longer be classified as a section 509(a)(1) organization.
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